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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 58 6 Sittirak Onuma18 49 11 Wensink Caroline

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 144 Total Team
15 40 6 Sittirak Onuma
14 31 15 Kanthong Malika
12 34 10 Apinyapong Wilavan
9 58 Total Team
3 20 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit
2 6 13 Tomkom Nootsara
2 6 6 Sittirak Onuma
5 90 Total Team
2 19 13 Tomkom Nootsara
1 13 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit
1 15 10 Apinyapong Wilavan

21 Total Team
91 292 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 125 Total Team
15 34 12 Flier Manon
12 19 15 Visser Ingrid
9 16 11 Wensink Caroline
9 73 Total Team
7 20 11 Wensink Caroline
1 10 4 Staelens Chaïne
1 16 15 Visser Ingrid
6 88 Total Team
2 13 11 Wensink Caroline
2 12 14 Dijkema Laura
2 18 12 Flier Manon

20 Total Team
87 286 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

THA • Thailand 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Pannoy PiyanutL
3 Supamool Rasamee
5 Thinkaow Pleumjit
6 Sittirak Onuma
8 Kaensing Utaiwan

10 Apinyapong Wilavan
11 Hyapha Amporn
12 Sukmak Kamonporn
13 Tomkom Nootsara
14 Chuewulim Sutadta
15 Kanthong Malika
18 Phanusit Em-orn

L L L L

   
   


   
   

 
   
  

   
 

10
18

13
10

4

15

Coach:
Assistant:

K.Radchatagriengkai
Nataphon Srisamutnak

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Staelens Kim
3 Huurman Francien
4 Staelens Chaïne
5 de Kruijf Robin
6 Grothues Maret
8 Blom Alice

10 van Tienen JannekeL
11 Wensink Caroline
12 Flier Manon
14 Dijkema Laura
15 Visser Ingrid
17 Koolhaas Nicole

 
   
   

   

L L L L
   
   
   
   


1
8

7

18
17
3

13

Coach:
Assistant:

Avital Selinger
Kristian van der Wel

Referees: RODRIGUEZ Susana (ESP) & KARAMPETSOS, G. (GRE)

NED
THA 3

1 15
25

23
25

25
15

24
26

87
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:28 0:23 0:26 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

74 1'82907.11.2010
Nagoya
Nippongaishi Hall

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:47  Total: 1:47
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB 2010 Women's World Championship
Pool F


